Vclip® ligating clips & clip appliers
Reliable Ligation
Surgery
Titanium Ligation System
Vclip® Ligating Clips are implantable medical de-
vices. They are widely used in surgery for marking
and ligating purposes. Medical practitioners value
the product for its hemostatic features. The prod -

ble Vclip® clips to be used on large spectrum
of tissue sizes
� 3 lengths available: 15 mm, 20 mm and 28 mm
� Made of high quality stainless steel
� Colour-coded rings matching cartridge hue
Vclip® open surgery appliers are available in a wide
range of sizes and applier lengths. Made of the
highest quality surgical stainless steel to meet the
requirements of the most demanding profession -
als. Handle rings are color-coded matching car -
tridge hues.
REF CLIP SIZE TYPE
APPLIER
LENGTH (CM)
COLOUR PCS PER  BOX
0301-07SX15* Micro Open Surgery 15 1
0301-07SX20 Micro Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07SX28* Micro Open Surgery 28 1
0301-07S15* Small Open Surgery 15 1
0301-07S20 Small Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07S28* Small Open Surgery 28 1
0301-07SM15* Small-Medium Open Surgery 15 1
0301-07SM20 Small-Medium Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07SM28* Small-Medium Open Surgery 28 1
0301-07M15* Medium Open Surgery 15 1
0301-07M20 Medium Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07M28* Medium Open Surgery 28 1
0301-07ML20 Medium-Large Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07ML28 Medium-Large Open Surgery 28 1
0301-07L20 Large Open Surgery 20 1
0301-07L28 Large Open Surgery 28 1
*Product on demand
Vclip® endoscopic clip appliers
KEY FEATURES:
� Jaws activated by front handle for better stability,